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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 
Date: Wednesday, December 23, 2024 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/    

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 
Interested Solicitation 

 

Allan Vigil Ford  
 

Linda Baker 
 

Ph: 678-364-3067 
 

Linda@allanvigilford.com 
 

Prime  
 

N 
 

Yes 
 

N/A 

 

Marion Ford Tractor, Inc. 

DBA Lashley Kubota 

 

Ken Lashley 
 

Ph: 770-349-3023 
 

klashley@lashleykubota.com 
 

Prime  
 

N 
 

Yes 
 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Dokun Technologies, LLC 
 

Solomon 

Adedokun 

 

Ph: 678-935-0136 
 

info@dokuntech.com 
 

Undecided 
 

Y 
 

Undecided  
 

N/A 

 

Allan Vigil Ford   
 

Jeff Murrell 
 

Ph: 678-364-3686 
 

jeff@allanvigilford.com 
 

Prime  
 

N 
 

Yes 
 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Barber Auto Air, Inc. 
 

Annette Love 
 

Ph: 678-346-6524 
 

barberautoair@yahoo.com 
 

Prime  
 

N 
 

Yes 
 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

CS Truck and Trailer  
 

Tonja Johnson 
 

Ph: 770-484-1448 
 

Tonja.J@csrepair.com 
 

Subcontractor 
 

N 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 

 

Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 

Lawanda Brown 
 

Ph: 678-770-9474 
 

lawandab@facilitymsg.com 
 

Subcontractor 
 

Y 
 

Undecided  
 

2024-100014-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Plan to 

Respond 

to a 

solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

 

Reliable Transmission 

Service 

 

Marty Maddox 
 

Ph: 404-361-8033 
 

MartyM@rtsallison.com 
 

Prime  
 

N 
 

Yes 
 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Yancey Brothers 
 

Blake Vaughn 
 

Ph: 706-302-8304 
 

blake_vaughn@yanceybros.com 
 

Prime  
 

N 
 

Yes 
 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Advanced Diagnostics 
 

Sakinah Alston 
 

Ph: 770-417-4177 
 

contact-us@servicemytrucks.com 
 

Prime  
 

N 
 

Yes 
 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

North American Fleet 

Services 

 

Ruslan 

Krasnyanskiy 

 

Ph: 470-505-1215 
 

nafleetservices@gmail.com 
 

Prime  
 

N 
 

Yes 
 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Courtesy Automotive 

Group 

 

Rusty Huggins 
 

Ph: 770-862-2814 
 

rhuggins@courtesyautogrp.com 
 

Prime  
 

N 
 

Yes 
 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

Sims Radiator 
 

Charles Sims 
 

Ph: 404-373-6156 
 

Simsradiator@gmail.com 
 

Prime  
 

N 
 

Yes 
 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

CS Truck and Trailer 
 

Matthew Logan 
 

Ph: 770-873-9063 
 

Matthew.l@csrepair.com 
 

Prime  
 

N 
 

Undecided  
 

N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Solicitations Announced: 
 

2024-100014-ITB 

 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

